
MEGAMOD358

358 PIECE MEGAMOD METRIC MECHANICS TOOL SET  
IN MODULAR FOAM TRAYS WITH ROLLING CABINET
GEARWRENCH mechanics tools have been designed with professional users in mind for better productivity, 
access, and strength. We have taken a MEGA step further to provide our users the ultimate customer experiece 
on MEGAMOD358 - A premium quality GEARWRENCH Mechanics Tool Set that has been thoughtfully curated to 
include the right tools and equipment for your job, organized in the most efficeint way, paired with the perfect 
storage unit, offering the best value for your money spent. MEGAMOD358 features all metric chrome and impact 
sockets, and quality tools for the toughest jobs. Each of the selected tools has its place in chemical and solvent 
resistant foam storage trays. MEGAMOD358 not only helps to increase job efficiency, it proudly puts you in front 
of competitions - The award-winning GEARWRENCH 120XP Next Generation ratchets provides ultimate access in 
tight working environments.

MEGAMOD358
358 Piece Master Technician Set

Product Type Qty

Ratchets 3

6 Point Metric Sockets 45

12 Point Metric Sockets 55

6 Point Metric Stubby Sockets 26

6 Point Metric Mid-Length Sockets 27

Product Type Qty

6 Point Metric Deep Sockets 41

12 Point Metric Deep Sockets 44

6 Point Metric Flex Sockets 22

6 Point Metric Impact Sockets 37

6 Point Metric Deep Impact Sockets 29

Product Type Qty

Ratcheting Combination Wrenches 18

Stubby Ratcheting Combination Wrenches 10

Cabinet 1



SET CONTENTSMEGAMOD358

Cat. No. Description

81011XP 1/4" Drive 120XP™ Full Polish Chrome  
Teardrop Ratchet 5"

81211XP 3/8" Drive 120XP™ Full Polish Chrome  
Teardrop Ratchet 8-1/4"

81304XP 1/2" Drive 120XP™ Full Polish Chrome  
Teardrop Ratchet 11"

RATCHETS

Cat. No. Description

80125 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 4mm

80126 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5mm

80127 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5.5mm

80128 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm

80129 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm

80130 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm

80131D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm

80132 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80133 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

80134 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80135D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80136 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

80137 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80197 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 4mm

80198 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 5mm

80199 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 5.5mm

80200 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm

80201 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm

80202 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm

80203 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm

80204 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80205 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

80206 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80207 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80208 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

80209 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

1/4" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 4mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 5mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 6mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 7mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 8mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 9mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 10mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 11mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 12mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 13mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 14mm

— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 15mm

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC STUBBY SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80138S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 4mm

80139S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 5mm

80140S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 5.5mm

80141S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 6mm

80142S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 7mm

80143S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 8mm

80144S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 9mm

80145S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 10mm

80146S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 11mm

80147S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 12mm

80148S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 13mm

80149S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 14mm

80150S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 15mm

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC MID LENGTH SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80138 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 4mm

80139 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5mm

80140 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5.5mm

80141 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm

80142 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm

80143 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm

80144 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm

80145 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

80146D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

80147 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

80148 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

80149 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80150 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80230 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 4mm

80231 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 5mm

80232 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 5.5mm

80233 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm

80234 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm

80235 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm

80236 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm

80237 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

80238 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

80239D 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

80240 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

80241 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80242 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

1/4" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80250 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 5mm

80251D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 5.5mm

80252 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 6mm

80253 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 7mm

80254 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 8mm

80255 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 9mm

80256 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 10mm

80257 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 11mm

80258 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 12mm

80259 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 13mm

80260 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 14mm

80261 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 15mm

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC FLEX SOCKETS



SET CONTENTSMEGAMOD358

Cat. No. Description

80374 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm

80375 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm

80376 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm

80377 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm

80378 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80379 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

80380 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80381 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80382 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

80383 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

80384 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm

80385 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm

80386 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm

80387 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm

80330 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm

80331 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm

80332 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80482 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm

80483 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm

80484 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm

80485 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm

80486 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80487 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

80488 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80489 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80490 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

80491 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

80492 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm

80493 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm

80494 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm

80495 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm

80596 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm

80597 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm

80598 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm

3/8" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 6mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 7mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 8mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 9mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 10mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 11mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 12mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 13mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 14mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 15mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 16mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 17mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 18mm

— 3/8" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 19mm

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC STUBBY SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80388S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 6mm

80389S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 7mm

80390S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 8mm

80391S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 9mm

80392S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 10mm

80393S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 11mm

80394S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 12mm

80395S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 13mm

80396S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 14mm

80397S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 15mm

80398S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 16mm

80399S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 17mm

80400S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 18mm

80401S-06 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 19mm

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC MID LENGTH SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80388 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm

80389 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm

80390 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm

80391 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm

80392 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

80393D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

80394D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

80395 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

80396 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80397 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

80398 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm

80399 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm

80400 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm

80401 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm

80406 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 20mm

80407 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 21mm

80408 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 22mm

80409 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 24mm

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80520D 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm

80521 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm

80522 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm

80523 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm

80524 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

80525 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

80526 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

80527 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

80528 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80529 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

80530 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm

80531 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm

80532 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm

80533 3/8" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm

3/8" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS
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Cat. No. Description

80805 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm

80806 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm

80745 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80746 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

80747 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80748D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80749 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

80750 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

80751 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm

80752 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm

80753 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm

80754 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm

80755D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm

80756 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm

80757 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm

80758 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm

80759 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm

80811 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 25mm

80681 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 26mm

80812 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 27mm

80682 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 28mm

80683 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 29mm

80813 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 30mm

80814D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 32mm

80815D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 36mm

1/2" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80637 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

80638 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

80639 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

80640 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

80641 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80642 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

80643 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm

80644 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm

80645 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm

80646D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm

1/2" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80781 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

80782 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

80783 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

80784 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

80785 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80786 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

80787 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm

80788 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm

80789 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm

80790 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm

80817D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 20mm

80818 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 21mm

80820 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 22mm

80822 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 24mm

80824 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 27mm

80826 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 30mm

80827 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 32mm

1/2" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

84111 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 4mm

84112 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 4.5mm

84113 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 5mm

84114 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 5.5mm

84115 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 6mm

84116 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 7mm

84117 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 8mm

84118 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 9mm

84119 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 10mm

84120 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 11mm

84121 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 12mm

84122 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 13mm

84123 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 14mm

84124 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 15mm

1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC IMPACT SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80622 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80623 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

80624 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80625 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80626D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

80627 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

80628 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm

80629 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm

80630 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm

80631 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm

80632 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm

80633 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm

80634 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm

80635 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm

80636D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm

1/2" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

80333 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 10mm

80334 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 11mm

80335 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 12mm

80336 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 13mm

80337 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 14mm

80338 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 15mm

80339 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 16mm

80340 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 17mm

80341 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 18mm

80342 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 19mm

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC FLEX SOCKETS
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Cat. No. Description

84309N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 8mm

84310N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 9mm

84311N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 10mm

84312N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 11mm

84313N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 12mm

84314N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 13mm

84315N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 14mm

84316N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 15mm

84317N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 16mm

84318N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 17mm

84319N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 18mm

84320N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 19mm

84435N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 21mm

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC IMPACT SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

84536N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 24mm

84537N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 25mm

84538N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 26mm

84545N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 27mm

84539N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 28mm

84540N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 29mm

84541N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 30mm

84542N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 31mm

84543N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 32mm

84544N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Impact Metric Socket 36mm

1/2" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC IMPACT SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

84331N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 8mm

84332N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 9mm

84333N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 10mm

84334N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 11mm

84335N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 12mm

84336N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 13mm

84337N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 14mm

84338N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 15mm

84339N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 16mm

84340N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 17mm

84341N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 18mm

84342N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 19mm

84343N 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 21mm

3/8" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC DEEP IMPACT SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

84566N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 8mm

84567N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 9mm

84568N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 10mm

84569N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 11mm

84570N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 12mm

84571N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 13mm

84572N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 14mm

84573N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 15mm

84574N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 16mm

84575N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 17mm

84576N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 18mm

84577N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 19mm

84578N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 20mm

84579N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 21mm

84580N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 22mm

84581N 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Impact Metric Socket 23mm

1/2" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC DEEP IMPACT SOCKETS

Cat. No. Description

9510DD 10mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting  
Combination Wrench

9511D 11mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting  
Combination Wrench

9512D 12mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting  
Combination Wrench

9513D 13mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting  
Combination Wrench

9514D 14mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting  
Combination Wrench

9515D 15mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting  
Combination Wrench

9516D 16mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting  
Combination Wrench

9517D 17mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting  
Combination Wrench

9518D 18mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting  
Combination Wrench

9519D 19mm 12 Point Stubby Ratcheting  
Combination Wrench

STUBBY RATCHETING COMBINATION WRENCHES

Cat. No. Description

9106 6mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9107 7mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9108D 8mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9109 9mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9110D 10mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9111 11mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9112 12mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9113D 13mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9114D 14mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9115D 15mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9116D 16mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9117D 17mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9118D 18mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9119 19mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9120 20mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9121 21mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9122 22mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

9124 24mm 12 Point Ratcheting Combination Wrench

RATCHETING COMBINATION WRENCHES

Cat. No. Description

83243 36" 6 Drawer Rolling Tool Cabinet

TOOL STORAGE
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